# ~ 2023 MOUNT HARMON PAPER CHASE ~

#### **REGISTRATION & WAIVER FORM**

#### **REGISTER IN TEAMS OF 1 - 6 RIDERS**

### RIBBONS FOR TOP 3 TEAMS CLOSEST TO OPTIMAL TIME

TEAM #	# OF RIDERS ON TEAM PAID:
RIDER :	ADRESS:
PHONE:	EMAIL:
RIDER SIGNATURI	E LIABILITYWAIVER/RELEASE:
	(Signature of parent or guardian required if rider under 18)
RIDER :	ADRESS:
PHONE:	<b>EMAIL</b> :
RIDER SIGNATURI	E LIABILITYWAIVER/RELEASE:
	(Signature of parent or guardian required if rider under 18)
RIDER :	ADRESS:
PHONE:	EMAIL:
RIDER SIGNATURI	E LIABILITYWAIVER/RELEASE:
	(Signature of parent or guardian required if rider under 18)
RIDER :	ADRESS:
PHONE:	EMAIL:
RIDER SIGNATURI	E LIABILITYWAIVER/RELEASE:
	(Signature of parent or guardian required if rider under 18)
RIDER :	ADRESS:
PHONE:	EMAIL:
RIDER SIGNATURI	E LIABILITYWAIVER/RELEASE:
	(Signature of parent or guardian required if rider under 18)
RIDER :	ADRESS:
PHONE:	EMAIL:
RIDER SIGNATURI	E LIABILITYWAIVER/RELEASE:
	(Signature of parent or guardian required if rider under 18)

## RIDERS PLEASE NOTE TERMS OF ABOVE RIDER WAIVER & LIABILITY RELEASE: BY SIGNING ABOVE LIABILITY WAIVER I AGREE TO THE FOLLOWING:

I understand that horseback riding is a high-risk sport and activity, and I am participating at my own risk. I hereby assume the risk and do hear by release and hold harmless the Friends of Mount Harmon, Inc., its organizing committee, officers, managers and/or employees, officials, and volunteers, as well as adjacent landowners providing access to their land and trails, from all liability for negligence resulting from accidents, damage, injury or illness to myself and my property, including the horse I ride. Parent signs for riders under 18.